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Tim Fairbrother Head of Brooklyn Tim.Fairbrother@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1793 0414 481 828 

  Elizabeth Pace  Business Support & Marketing Executive Elizabeth.Pace@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1740 0439 902 433 

Jessica Jenkins Relationship Manager Jessica.Jenkins@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6734 0434 227 913 

Finance 

Hetna Jobanputra Credit Controller accountsteam@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1729  

Liability 

James Tuitavuki Manager, Liability James.Tuitavuki@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1781 0415 294 032 

Alexandra Merida Underwriter, Liability alexandra.merida@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1467 0456 776 612 

Matthew Symes Underwriter, Liability Matthew.symes@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  03 8352 6736 0473 662 414 

Karmen Greaves Underwriter, Liability  Karmen.Greaves@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1757 0401 264 593 

Marz Psut Underwriter, Liability Marz.Psut@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1462 0466 126 635 

Randy Toh Underwriter, Liability Randy.toh@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 4183 0457 448 837 

Loren Davis Underwriter, Liability Loren.Davis@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 07 3222 9114 0458 810 303 

Cameron Genn Underwriter, Liability Cameron.Genn@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 07 3222 9113 0402 590 224 

Lucy Tairi Assistant Underwriter, Liability Lucy.Tairi@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6720 0421 045 180 

Felicity Long Assistant Underwriter, Liability Felicity.long@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1753 0424 759 522 

Professional Risks  

Wade Cadman Manager, IFL Wade.cadman@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  03 8352 6738 0487 292 707 
Claire Cremin Senior Underwriter, Professional Risks Claire.cremin@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6723 0419 597 527 

Rowan Mattinson Underwriter, Professional Risks Rowan.Mattinson@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6791 0436 687 233 

Jack Saunders  Underwriter, Professional Risks Jack.Saunders@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1778 0402 868 241 

Thomas Miller Underwriter, Professional Risks Thomas.Miller@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1741 0402 511 494 

Skye Crawford Underwriter, Professional Risks Skye.Crawford@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 07 3222 9108 0432 563 388 

Jaya Galagedarage Assistant Underwriter, Professional Risks Jayathrie.Galagedarage@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6729 0478 681 105 

Yun Lee Assistant Underwriter, Professional Risks Yun.lee@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6719 0458 801 851 

Stephanie Ling Assistant Underwriter, Professional Risks Stephanie.ling@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1482 0459 979 007 

Property 

Luke Lalor Manager, Property Luke.Lalor@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6789 0472 820 399 

Chris Mooney Senior Underwriter, Property Chris.Mooney@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1733 0436 651 606 

Ashleigh Freeman Underwriter, Property Ashleigh.freeman@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6735 0458 447 113 

Jyoti Dixit Underwriter, Property Jyoti.dixit@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8235 5158 0426 267 970 

Nicole Lim Assistant Underwriter, Property Nicole.Lim@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1726 0466 885 189 

Claims 

Maya Lazarus Claims Manager Maya.lazarus@axaxl.com 02 8270 1738 0427 824 418 
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 Liability liability@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1790  

Miscellaneous Professional Indemnity miscpi@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1790  

Management Liability ml@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1790  

IT & Cyber it@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1790  

Claims professionalrisksclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

liabilityclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

propertyclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

02 8270 1790  

General enquiries info@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1790  
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